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11 lakásos társasház
Terv megnevezése

Megrendelő:

Váradi Tibor
építészmérnök
7400 Kaposvár, Zárda köz 5.
É 14-0235
Tervező munkatárs:
Kovács József, Zrena Zoltán
építészmérnök

Tervlap megnevezése

Tervezés dátuma:
2018. április

építési engedélyezési eljárás

PLENI-INVEST INGATLAN-
FORGALMAZÓ  ÉS
BERUHÁZÓ KFT.
1184  Budapest, Aranyeső u. 8.

Tervező:

2. emeleti alaprajz
M=1:100

É-03
Tervlap száma:

Tervezési hely:
8600 Siófok, Gábor Á. u.
Hrsz: 2662/50

Szám
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
213
215
216

Helyiség neve
előtér
fürdő
nappali
szoba
konyha-étkező
terasz
előtér
fürdő
szoba
nappali-konyha
terasz
szoba
terasz
lépcsőház

Burkolat
lapburkolat 30/30
lapburkolat 30/30
lapburkolat 60/60
hajópadló
lapburkolat 30/30
lapburkolat 15/85
lapburkolat 30/30
lapburkolat 30/30
hajópadló
lapburkolat 60/60
lapburkolat 15/85
hajópadló
lapburkolat 15/85
lapburkolat 15/85

Számított
terület
26,02
6,56

26,02
12,24
14,71
57,43
3,50
5,32
9,33

35,08
24,26
8,35

35,01
9,41

273,24 m2
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IX. X.

XI.

206
terasz

57,43 m2

211
terasz

24,26 m2

216
lépcsőház
9,41 m2

203
nappali

26,02 m2
202

fürdő
6,56 m2

201
előtér

26,02 m2

204
szoba

12,24 m2

209
szoba

9,33 m2

213
szoba

8,35 m2

205
konyha-étkező

14,71 m2

208
fürdő

5,32 m2

207
előtér

3,50 m2

210
nappali-konyha

35,08 m2

215
terasz

35,01 m2

B - B B - B

±0,00 = 106,00 mBf tengeszíntfeletti magasság


